
NIC Championship - Mens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:16:30.00 27

2 Elkhart 00:16:49.27 44

3 New Prairie 00:17:35.11 85

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:17:57.98 104

5 South Bend Adams 00:18:14.61 117

6 South Bend Riley 00:19:19.66 170

7 Mishawaka Marian 00:20:10.65 207

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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NIC Championship - Mens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:16:30.00 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 345 Kush Grewal 00:16:23.11 3

2 4 329 Kale Grewal 00:16:25.86 4

3 5 341 Jack Ryan 00:16:27.60 5

4 7 363 Tanner Mammolenti 00:16:36.61 7

5 8 359 Brody Lederer 00:16:36.83 8

6 10 336 Jack Scalise 00:16:50.31 (10)

7 30 338 Matthew Givens 00:18:45.77 (30)

2 Elkhart 00:16:49.27 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 309 Maxwell Malloy 00:15:52.82 1

2 2 307 Aaron Richter 00:16:16.54 2

3 12 306 Trevor Becker 00:17:15.51 12

4 14 318 Ernest McClain 00:17:18.82 14

5 15 311 Nathan Sharp 00:17:22.67 15

6 18 313 Peyton Shanholt 00:17:29.30 (18)

7 23 319 Jackson Ezzell 00:18:12.18 (23)

3 New Prairie 00:17:35.11 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 287 Logan Thibodeau 00:16:29.12 6

2 11 279 Braden Bachmann 00:17:02.90 11

3 13 280 Jackson Sanford 00:17:18.27 13

4 24 282 Rhys Sebasty 00:18:19.15 24

5 31 284 Lukas Hannewyk 00:18:46.13 31

6 32 285 Sullivan Young 00:19:04.47 (32)

7 37 286 Ryese Lake 00:19:24.89 (37)

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:17:57.98 7 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 396 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. 00:17:27.35 17

2 19 397 Max Elick 00:17:47.11 19

3 20 403 Sam Mark 00:17:58.02 20

4 21 407 James Sieradzki 00:18:03.11 21

5 27 402 Aaron Robles 00:18:34.29 27

6 29 408 Colin Zwiller 00:18:42.56 (29)

7 33 404 Nate Weber 00:19:08.22 (33)

5 South Bend Adams 00:18:14.61 7 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 378 Max Howk 00:17:24.06 16

2 22 387 Adam Larsen 00:18:11.28 22

3 25 390 Preston Rupert 00:18:28.51 25

4 26 381 Eli Shane 00:18:29.70 26

5 28 385 Carter Keen 00:18:39.53 28

6 34 386 Timon Johnson 00:19:18.49 (34)

7 35 384 Dylan Hazinski 00:19:21.83 (35)

6 South Bend Riley 00:19:19.66 7 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 411 Aiden Caparell 00:16:38.17 9

2 36 416 Atticus Kauffman 00:19:23.44 36
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NIC Championship - Mens Race

3 39 415 Tyler Holmer 00:19:42.98 39

4 42 417 Elijah Leonard 00:20:11.20 42

5 44 423 Owen Tucker 00:20:42.52 44

6 46 424 Vincent Yeargin 00:21:15.11 (46)

7 49 419 Everett Maurer 00:21:53.18 (49)

7 Mishawaka Marian 00:20:10.65 7 207

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 263 Brady Porter 00:19:29.36 38

2 40 270 Lucas Good 00:19:54.98 40

3 41 267 Joseph O'Neil 00:20:02.83 41

4 43 264 Austin Kiefer 00:20:12.23 43

5 45 265 Joseph Hunckler 00:21:13.85 45

6 47 266 Reid Molnar 00:21:15.13 (47)

7 48 268 Marcus Christian Nayo 00:21:41.16 (48)
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NIC Championship - Mens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 309 Maxwell Malloy SR 00:15:52.82 Elkhart

2 2 307 Aaron Richter SR 00:16:16.54 Elkhart

3 3 345 Kush Grewal JR 00:16:23.11 Penn

4 4 329 Kale Grewal JR 00:16:25.86 Penn

5 5 341 Jack Ryan SR 00:16:27.60 Penn

6 6 287 Logan Thibodeau SR 00:16:29.12 New Prairie

7 7 363 Tanner Mammolenti SR 00:16:36.61 Penn

8 8 359 Brody Lederer SO 00:16:36.83 Penn

9 9 411 Aiden Caparell JR 00:16:38.17 South Bend Riley

10 (10) 336 Jack Scalise SR 00:16:50.31 Penn

11 11 279 Braden Bachmann SO 00:17:02.90 New Prairie

12 12 306 Trevor Becker SO 00:17:15.51 Elkhart

13 13 280 Jackson Sanford SR 00:17:18.27 New Prairie

14 14 318 Ernest McClain SR 00:17:18.82 Elkhart

15 15 311 Nathan Sharp JR 00:17:22.67 Elkhart

16 16 378 Max Howk SO 00:17:24.06 South Bend Adams

17 17 396 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. JR 00:17:27.35 South Bend St. Joseph

18 (18) 313 Peyton Shanholt JR 00:17:29.30 Elkhart

19 19 397 Max Elick JR 00:17:47.11 South Bend St. Joseph

20 20 403 Sam Mark SO 00:17:58.02 South Bend St. Joseph

21 21 407 James Sieradzki FR 00:18:03.11 South Bend St. Joseph

22 22 387 Adam Larsen JR 00:18:11.28 South Bend Adams

23 (23) 319 Jackson Ezzell JR 00:18:12.18 Elkhart

24 24 282 Rhys Sebasty SR 00:18:19.15 New Prairie

25 25 390 Preston Rupert JR 00:18:28.51 South Bend Adams

26 26 381 Eli Shane FR 00:18:29.70 South Bend Adams

27 27 402 Aaron Robles JR 00:18:34.29 South Bend St. Joseph

28 28 385 Carter Keen SR 00:18:39.53 South Bend Adams

29 (29) 408 Colin Zwiller JR 00:18:42.56 South Bend St. Joseph

30 (30) 338 Matthew Givens SR 00:18:45.77 Penn

31 31 284 Lukas Hannewyk FR 00:18:46.13 New Prairie

32 (32) 285 Sullivan Young SO 00:19:04.47 New Prairie

33 (33) 404 Nate Weber SO 00:19:08.22 South Bend St. Joseph

34 (34) 386 Timon Johnson JR 00:19:18.49 South Bend Adams

35 (35) 384 Dylan Hazinski SO 00:19:21.83 South Bend Adams

36 36 416 Atticus Kauffman FR 00:19:23.44 South Bend Riley

37 (37) 286 Ryese Lake SO 00:19:24.89 New Prairie

38 38 263 Brady Porter SR 00:19:29.36 Mishawaka Marian

39 39 415 Tyler Holmer FR 00:19:42.98 South Bend Riley

40 40 270 Lucas Good SO 00:19:54.98 Mishawaka Marian

41 41 267 Joseph O'Neil SO 00:20:02.83 Mishawaka Marian

42 42 417 Elijah Leonard FR 00:20:11.20 South Bend Riley

43 43 264 Austin Kiefer SR 00:20:12.23 Mishawaka Marian

44 44 423 Owen Tucker FR 00:20:42.52 South Bend Riley

45 45 265 Joseph Hunckler SR 00:21:13.85 Mishawaka Marian

46 (46) 424 Vincent Yeargin FR 00:21:15.11 South Bend Riley

47 (47) 266 Reid Molnar FR 00:21:15.13 Mishawaka Marian

48 (48) 268 Marcus Christian Nayo FR 00:21:41.16 Mishawaka Marian

49 (49) 419 Everett Maurer JR 00:21:53.18 South Bend Riley
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